NOVA SCOTIA STAMPEDE

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2025 - SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

BAREBACK RIDING/MONTE CHEVAUX SANS SELLE

1 034838
2 035787
3 C01643
4 036156
5 Invite
6 033616
7 034195
8 033581
NOVICE BAR
1 C02843
2 C02922
3 C02663
4 IPRA Can

Stetson
Jeremy
Keven
Andy
Grant
Houston
Bryan

Luke

Zachary
Andrew
Isaac

Qlivier

Bierman
Courchesne
Cyr
Chalifour
Worthington
Herbert
Rouillier

Herbert

Veillette
McBurney
Larouche

Despars

Hidalgo, lllinois
St-Chrysostome, Quebec
East Angus, Quebec

St Victoire-de-Sorel, Quebec
Meltose, New York

College Grove, Tennessee
Cheneville, Quebec

College Grove, Tennessee

EBACK RIDING/MONTE CHEVAUX SANS SELLE NOVICE

St-Tite, Quebec
Denfield, Ontario
St Joachim, Quebec

Mont-Tremblant, Quebec

SADDLE BRONC RIDING/MONTE CHEVAUX AVEC SELLE

1

2

3

14

C02344

035498

036012

034862

033942

036450

Invite

Invite

036434

034070

36510*

35890

Invite*

Invite*

Trevor
Olivier
Gideon
Jack
Zac
Tate
Jack
Jacob
Thomas
Kody
Mitch
Coupar
Luke

Raymond

Cowley
Perreault
Stutzman
Smithson
Bourgeois
Minor
Neilson
Drury
Christie
Rinehart
Franz
Woods
Shields

Hostetler

Stillwater, Nova Scotia
Lanoraie, Queb ec

Owen Sound, Ontario
Springfield, Tennessee
St-Tite, Quebec

Camden, Ohio

Nebo, QLD Australia
Blue Mountain, QLD Australia
Herouxville, Quebec
Rienzi, Mississippi
Jandowae, QLD Australia
Cobargo, NSW Australia
Alberta

Campbell, New York

NOVICE SADDLE BRONC RIDING/MONTE CHEVAUX AVEC SELLE NOVICE

1

C02834

Logan

Christie

Heérouxville, Quebec

CONTRACTOR
BigO
2w
2w
2w
BigO
ERQ
2w

2w

CONTRACTOR
ERQ
ERQ
ERQ

ERQ

CONTRACTOR
BigO
2w
ERQ
ERQ
2w
ERQ
Rawhide
Big O
BigO
Rawhide
BigO
2w
BigO

Big O

CONTRACTOR

2w

BRAND

877

537

91

725

5

651

661

D33

BRAND

NB

999

999

NB1

BRAND

D88

818

948

85

B64

904

2

938

649

951

940

708

858

D419

BRAND

93

STOCK NAME
Gunner
Franklin

Belle
Power Ranger
Bobby Magee

Two Timer
Gunner

Domino Rocket

STOCK NAME
Eastern Smoke
Country Girl
Country Girl

Banjo Bay

STOCK NAME
BigWu
Sangria

Bearhead
Tug Eyes
Bad Mata
Daisy
Lady Commotion
Stinky Feet
Johnny Rotten
Bannana Hammock
Bender
Raymonds Wreck
Two Good

Ring A Dum Doo

STOCK NAME

Dusty

DIR

DIR

DIR

DIR

ss

20

20

20

21

20

21

20

21

21

RS

20

20

20

ss

20

20

20

20

20

21

20

20

1STGO

79

75

73

76

77

78

80

BO

1STGO

65

64

62

66

1STGO

BO

77

73

74

74

76

BO

BO

7

81

7

69

80

78

1STGO

62

CONTRACTOR
2W
2W
Rawhide
ERQ
BigO
Rawhide
ERQ

BigO

CONTRACTOR
ERQ
ERQ
ERQ

ERQ

CONTRACTOR
2W
Rawhide
2W
BigO
BigO
Big O
BigO
Rawhide
2W
Big O
BigO
Rawhide
ERQ

ERQ

CONTRACTOR

ERQ

BRAND

555

762

901

877

63

224

BRAND

156

NB

519

BRAND

877

88

877B

649

D419

858

938

502

NB

D88

940

403

NB

719

BRAND

947

STOCK NAME
Sandblast
Zion Acres

The Ritz
Ugly Truth
Gunner
Debbie
Two Bundle

Bobby Magee

STOCK NAME
Banjo Bay
Bay Lady

Eastern Smoke

Black Cat

STOCK NAME
HeartLand
Little P
Bad Engine
Johnny Rotten
Ring A Dum Doo
Two Good
Stinky Feet
Johnny Ringo
Don't Look Back
Big Wu
Bender
Whiskey Talk
Cracker

Natural Disaster

STOCK NAME

Warrior

DIR SS
R 20
R 21
R 22
L 19
R 19
L 20
L 20
R 20

DIR
L 18
R 18
R 17
L 18

DIR
R -
L 20
R 20
R 19
L 19
L 19
R 20
L7
R 20
L 19
R 20
R 20
L 19
L 20

DIR
R 17

ss

21

20

20

22

2ND GO

73

78

DG

76

72

BO

80

BO

2ND GO

BO

65

61

70

2ND GO

TO

74

75

76

69

74

BO

BO

74

77

72

BO

73

BO

2ND GO

63

AVERAGE

152

153

73

152

149

78

160

AVERAGE

65

129

123

136

AVERAGE

151

148

150

143

150

145

158

143

69

153

78

AVERAGE

125



NOVA SCOTIA STAMPEDE

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2025 - SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

BARREL RACING / COURSE BARIL FEMME

1

2

9

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

3

o

36

37

38

3

©

40

036117

036449

036184

036173

036179

C02584

033203

C02944

C02935

MBRA Q

MBRAQ

MBRAQ

MBRA Q

MBRA Q

MBRAQ

MBRAQ

MBRA Q

Invite

Invite*

IPRA Can

036240

IPRA Can

C02962

C02945

10

13

Sara Jane
Maika
Mia

Kelly
Gabrielle
Geneviéve
Elisa-Anne
Christine
Mackenzie
Stevi
Kaleigh
Elaine
Olivia
Jenna
Lorie
Laura
Summer
Amelia
Brielle
Lisa
Ashley
Audrey
Julia
Lindsey
Courtney
Adelaine
Josie
Gracie
Hayden
Alyah
Peyton
Kalaye
Kaelyn
Nicole
Evy
Sheila
Lindsey
Danielle
Alice

Lindsay

Miron
Marcotte
Diamond
Turgeon
Fraser
Lemay
Boudreau
Doane
Hughes
Jardine
Denton
Maclean
Westcott
Burge
Angevine
Morrison
Fraser
Marcotte
Prince
Murray
Crane
MacLeod
Parker
Baker
Parker
Cowley
Higgins
Maclean
Singleton
Hamilton
Lynds
Hawkes
Keddy
Kent
McCormack
Gagnon
Traversy
Fraser
McLure

Jackson

Oka, Quebec

Papineauville, Quebec
Shawinigan, Quebec
L'epiphanie, Quebec
Granby, Quebec
Saint-Cyrille-de-Wendover, Quebe
Lefebvre, Quebec

North River, Nova Scotia
Newport, Nova Scotia
George's River, Nova Scotia
Halifax, Nova Scotia
Dartmouth, Nova Scotia
Margaretsville, Nova Scotia
Salt Springs, Nova Scotia
Bridgeville, Nova Scotia
Scotsburn, Nova Scotia
Alder Point, Nova Scotia
Papineauville, Quebec
Pontypool, Ontario

River John, Nova Scotia
Albert Bridge, Nova Scotia
Scotsburn, Nova Scotia
Scotsburn, Nova Scotia
Albert Bridge, Nova Scotia
Scotsburn, Nova Scotia
Stillwater, Nova Scotia
Valley, Nova Scotia
Tatamagouche, Nova Scotia
Newport, Nova Scotia
Mavillette, Nova Scotia
North River, Nova Scotia
Tatamagouche, Nova Scotia
Onslow Mountain, Nova Scotia
Truro, Nova Scotia

Souris, Prince Edward Island
St-Evaryste, Quebec
Lefebvre, Quebec

Salt Springs, Nova Scotia
Saint John, New Brunswick

Norton, New Brunswick

HORSE NAME
She Dales With Pressure
Df bit of frost fire
gr burning sun
Im the best yankee
Perfect N Design
Streakin lil sis
A blaze of frost
Fly for a French Guy
Batman's famous bugs
Shazoom Victory Dash
Coleasaki
Fasttick to Vegas
Overdrives First Lady
Shiners Hangover
Lord Tundering
Steal Ta Fame
SR Famous Mad Hatter
Lady barley forever
Little Black
Tays Peppy Hancock
Boons Final Lineage
OnPointe
BW Rare Kinda Love
Boons Laughing Boy
BQD Fix N To Go
Frenchman's promise
Quick Salty Holiday
Taco Kings Honor
Dax Breezin' Rome
Steady Tradition Cat
MDC Dark Revelation
CC My Zip Is Kool
Pocos Lady Esmerelda
Legacys Lacy Invite
Jae Peppy Buck
Fire nick ball boot
Frenchy
Tinsel On the Pines
Limited Edition Kid

BullysFamusCommander

TIME

16.394

16.442

17.401

16.156

TO

16.796

16.956

16.527

17.974

16.548

16.326

NT

16.793

16.978

NT

16.289

17.014

16.696

16.728

17.512

20.084

16.745

NT

16.843

175567

17.472

NT

17.505

17.192

17.357

NT

17.511

17.393

17.476

17.419

TO

17.547

17.789

17.889

18.599

PEN

TOTAL

16.394

16.442

17.401

16.156

TO

16.796

26.956

16.527

22974

21.548

16.326

NT

16.793

16.978

NT

16.289

17.014

16.696

16.728

17.512

30.084

16.745

NT

16.843

17.557

17.472

NT

22505

22192

17.357

NT

17511

17.393

17.476

17.419

TO

17.547

22.789

17.889

18.599



NOVA SCOTIA STAMPEDE

FRIDAY, SEPTEMBER 19, 2025 - SUNDAY, SEPTEMBER 21, 2025

JR BULL RIDING / MONTE DE TAUREAUX JUNIOR

1 K06336 Thomas
2 J02583 Austin
3 Koee12 Aiden

Marcotte
Lightfoot

Brear

BULL RIDING / MONTE DE TAUREAUX

1 036112 LaBrent
2 033328 Garrett
3 034391 Mirko

4 035047 Morgan
5 036397 Jayden
6 034364 Jordan
7 Invite Austin
8 033457 Benjamin
9 C02966 Jeremy
10 31115 Dusty
11 36072* Justin

Wilson
Tribble
Martineau
Merrill

Roy

Giguere
Paley

Havill
Maisonneuve
McMullen

Van de Kemp

Papineauville, Quebec
Norland, Ontario

Cache, Ontario

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma
Okemah, Oklahoma
Stanstead, Quebec
Weatherford, Texas
Mascouche, Quebec
St-Catherine-delaJC, Quebec
Beaverlodge, Alberta
Tyringham, Massachusetts
Val-des-Monts, Quebec
Rodney, Ontario

Ingersoll, Ontario

CONTRACTOR

CJ

CcJ

CcJ

CONTRACTOR

CcJ

CcJ

CJ

CJ

CcJ

CcJ

CJ

CJ

CcJ

CcJ

CJ

BRAND

702

318

202

BRAND

035

629

756

973

935

756

895

013

02

90

053

STOCK NAME
Power Play
Ranger

Chilly

STOCK NAME
Day N Night
Hat Trick
Test Drive
Rattle Bones
Evil Prodigy
Test Drive
Who's Sippin
Curley
Aerial Assult
Sal Goodman

Birthday Cake

DIR

DIR

21

21

20

20

22

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

20

21

21

20

20

1STGO

67

72

BO

1STGO

83

79

BO

BO

BO

BO

BO

BO

85

76

BO

CONTRACTOR

cJ

CJ

CJ

CONTRACTOR

CJ

CJ

cJ

cJ

CJ

CJ

cJ

CcJ

CJ

CJ

cJ

BRAND

324

324

2133

BRAND

02

002

053

90

03

775

287

629

737

287

005

STOCK NAME
McDouble
McDouble

Gang Me

STOCK NAME
Aerial Assault
Tricked Ya
Birthday Cake
Sal Goodman
Uncorked
Liquor Shakes
Red Pearl
Hat Trick
Big Bird
Red Pearl

Rocky

DIR

DIR

21

20

21

21

21

21

20

21

20

2ND GO

BO

BO

BO

2ND GO

BO

TO

BO

75

83

BO

BO

BO

79

BO

BO

AVERAGE

67

72

AVERAGE

83

79

BO

75

83



